
 
 

Muster Day  

Under 5s – 8s 

 Saturday 23/2/19  

 
Muster day is used to place our Aldi Mini Roo Players into teams.  

We do not grade these players, we help form teams and find coaches and managers for 

each team.  

 

Under 5s – 9am  
Under 6s – 9:45am  
Under 7s – 10:30am  
Under 8s – 11:30am  
 
**Any under 8 players who might like to be graded for our under 8s kookaburras team 
(division 1)  , is asked to come to trials on the  
21/2/19 – 6pm  
 

Grading dates 2019  

• All Players must be registered and paid to grade.  

• All gradings and Muster days will be held at Paterson Reserve.  

• Below is a list of grading dates for each age group. Each age group is different and 

some may require another session. If this is the case and an extra session is required, 

we will announce the new session on the grading night.  
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Mixed Teams  

Under 8s – Thursday 21/2/19 6pm 

 ( only under 8s who want to trial for our kookaburras team )  

Under 9s – Monday 4/2/19 – 6pm  
Under 10s – Tuesday 5/2/19 – 6pm  

Under 11s – Wednesday 6/2/19 – 6pm  

Under 12s – Thursday  7/2/19 – 6 pm  

Under 13s – Monday 11/2/19 – 6pm  

Under 14s – Tuesday 12/2/19 – 6pm  

Under 15s – Thursday 14/2/19 – 6pm  

Under 16s – Thursday 14/2/19 – 6pm  

Youth 17-20s ( Boys ) – Tuesday 19/2/19 7pm   

 

Girls Only teams  

Under 10s & 12- Wednesday – 13/2/18 – 6pm  

Under 13s – 16s – Wednesday 13/2/19 – 715pm  

Youth Girls (  17 – 20s ) – Tuesday 19/2/19 – 6pm  

 

**All grading days are subject to weather, we may need to postpone or delay grading days 

due to heat. Please keep an eye on our website and or facebook pages for updates.  

 

 

 

 


